Categories Award Report

East Invicta Championships 2024

Report generated - Mon 18 November 2024 10:45 am
Last Event Scored 511

BOYS 09 years Category (FINA Points)

Place Name Club Sprints
1 Joseph FREEAR Folkestone 166
2 Ethan BAILEY Folkestone 125
3 George WILSON Folkestone 116
4  Brodie COLE Folkestone 127
5 Jake SCREENE Dover Life 113
6 Grayson MARJOLIN Herne Bay 133
7 Matthew CALOUDIS Thanet Swim 123
8 Callum LLOYD Folkestone 114
8 Charlie CLARK White Cliffs 114
10 BayHORLOCK Ashford Town 102
11 Jasper BIRT White Cliffs 85
12 Leo MILNE White Cliffs 76
12 George RAYMENT Dover Life 76

GIRLS 09 years Category (FINA Points)

Place Name Club Sprints
1 LiliaALDIS Folkestone 204
2 Maia WARDEN Ashford Sch 207
3 Edith PRESTON White Cliffs 225
4 Lilly FOX Thanet Swim 174
5 Florence NEWTON Thanet Swim 175
6 Evelyn BROWN Ashford Town 113
7 Edana DEARSLY White Cliffs 165
8 MayaFLORES Ashford Sch 154
9 IvwwPUN Dover Life 147
10 IvyVAHID Thanet Swim 134
11 Jessica CONWAY White Cliffs 125
12 Ruby WILSON Ashford Town 112
13 Emily READ White Cliffs 85
14 RubyBUTLER Ashford Town 81

BOYS 10 years Category (FINA Points)

Place Name Club Sprints
1 George MONKS Thanet Swim 216
2  Parker POLLARD Thanet Swim 244
3 Austin HUSK Dover Life 238
4  Harry STAVELEY Folkestone 219
5 BeauHALL Folkestone 182
6 Charlie MAY Thanet Swim 196
7 Lyndon SMITH Thanet Swim 181
8 Fletcher FRIEND Dover Life 153
9 Shane PRINCE Folkestone 126
10 Jack HICKS Herne Bay 193
11 Benjamin HOVERY Herne Bay 146
12 William NARRAWAY Thanet Swim 145

Form Medley

164 172

139 101
95
101
91

Form Medley

182 185
185
162
129

Form Medley

194 222
197 226
178 193
194
140 164
200 193
141
117 110
113 112
172
129
97

Free

Free

196

Free

266
246
181
217
170

149
127
117
190
142
135

100's

146
128
128
110
119

100's

187
171
193
175

100's

232
212
176
232
144
187
163
122
106

134
135

Total

648
493
339
338
323
133
123
114
114
102
85
76
76

Total

954
563
418
349
337
242
165
154
147
134
125
112
85
81

Total

1130
1125
966
862
800
776
634
629
574
555
551
512



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

GIRLS 10 years Category (FINA Points)

Stanley KIME
Barnaby VICK
Leo JAMES

Graeme MCAULAY-DAWSON

Rudy WALTERS

Harper CONTI

Samuel BARRETT
Freddie EPSLEY AGABOR

Place Name
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Layla HARDING

Marina ASLETT

Leah ROSS

Isla BOATMAN

Florence CARSON
Hayley ADIE

Isabelle CLEMENTS
Felicity NICHOLAS
Heidi ROSS

Isabelle EVANS

Emma PYDYN

Ginevra CERRA ALTIMARI
Esme PIPLICA-GODDEN
Orla WILSON

Flora PERKINS

Faye NEWMAN

Scout LINTON-DOSWELL
Madison CABLE
Scarlett HALL

Adrina GURUNG

Isla CARR

Evalyn ROWE

Ella MILLS

Eva Rose TIMMS

Eloise PETERS
Summer-Rae HURFORD
Lauryn LOMAX
Daisybelle BAGUINGAN
Ruby NICE

Kelly GAYUCHAN

Emily EUSTACE

Evelyn SIDDALL

Millie GUSCOTT
Elizabeth WILLIAMSON-G
Zara ALLEN

Felicity HILDERLEY

Mia DURY

Sadie SMITH

Summer DEAN

Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Faversham
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
White Cliffs
Folkestone

Club

Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Herne Bay
White Cliffs
Dover Life
Ashford Sch
White Cliffs
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Faversham
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay
Folkestone
Faversham
Hythe
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
White Cliffs
Dover Life
White Cliffs
Thanet Swim
Hythe
Ashford Sch
Ashford Sch
White Cliffs
Hythe
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Herne Bay
Ashford Sch
Folkestone
Dover Life
Ashford Sch
Co Cant'bury
Ashford Town
White Cliffs
Ashford Town

120
120
133
137
120
86
85
77

Sprints

313
215
272
296
158
241
230
172
268
246
206
204
174
126
175
188
150
153
254

177
177
176
169
169
162
146
138
133
132

117
116
113
111
110
106
100
99

Form

108
91
108
83
Medley
287 286
163 186
201
225 229
157 181
199
189 198
204 195
204
205
179

194
136 136
150

190
133
218
128

Free

300
188
195

179
188

222

106
92
159

81

100's

271
192
236
145
161
197
201
163
216
201
198
203
173
143
141

144

334
303
292
245
201
169
85
77

Total

1457
944
904
895
836
825
818
734
706
651
609
586
541
541
466
378
294
286
254
218
177
177
176
169
169
162
146
138
133
132
128
117
116
113
111
110
106
100

99



BOYS 11 years Category (FINA Points)

Place Name
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GIRLS 11 years Category (FINA Points)

Stanley PRESTON

Jacob COLEMAN

Oliver FREEAR

Michael NACHEV
Dominic BOURKE

Riley DANKO

Alexander SERAZETDINOV
Luke KENNERELL

Harry PITCHER

Hugo FRANCIS-HODSON
Jacob MCCARTHY

Noah HEYDON

Thaine HARRALL

Louis JORDAN

Nevan GURUNG

Place Name
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Anna COLLINS
Autumn MCCAIRN
Annabel CHEVIS
Mia GOLDING
Lola PARTRIDGE
Olive KAY
Charlotte ROGERS
Sienna SUTTON
Paige MONCRIEFF
lelyzaveta SHNITNIKOVA
Hannah HOVERY
Florence AGARD
Islableue BRETT
Ivy EVERITT
Phoebe STEELE
Harley GOLDEN
Jessica SMITH
Rose GERKEN
Florence HALL
Daisy BROOKE
Mollie SECCOMBE
Lily-Mae OLDER
Phoebe GOODSON
Mollie RUST
Sophia BIRT

Ayla GRAVETT
Myla BAKER
Isabella MONK-JONES
Marie TCHIMOU
Josie BRITTON
Sophie WOODS
Ava MAUDE

Club

White Cliffs
Herne Bay
Folkestone
Ashford Town
Folkestone
White Cliffs
Ashford Town
Faversham
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Dover Life
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
White Cliffs
Ashford Town

Club

Herne Bay
Folkestone
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Folkestone
Herne Bay
Faversham
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Dover Life
Faversham
Folkestone
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Herne Bay
White Cliffs
Faversham
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Co Cant'bury

Sprints

253
229
186
234
200
181
103
205
183
173
131
125
122
120
100

Sprints

397
362
348
332
314
335
248
309
322
305
261
269
326
260
192
235
230
229
306
204
311
267
213
209
206
309

247
229

226
225

Form

217
179
183

181

Form
337
357
321
298
277
252
237

262

129

Medley

217
208
206
213
171

Medley

413
374
336
321
304
293
253
248
296
243

222

235
183

222
227

205

268

228

Free

253
219
230

100s

422
348
327
270
279
337
257
286
275
250
209
230
297
254
162
209
224
194
290
187
276
230
195
189
171

100's

244
225
198
217
176
184
138

Free

406
321
338
283
286
326
218
318

248
276
263
293

178
258

Total

1184
1060
1003
664
547
546
241
205
183
173
131
125
122
120
100

Total

1975
1762
1670
1504
1460
1201
1228
1161
1130
1046
1008
984
916
878
715
702
676
650
596
596
587
497
408
398
377
309
268
247
229
228
226
225



33
34
35
36
37
38

BOYS 12 years Category (FINA Points)

Atlantia MARJOLIN
Isla WILLIAMS
Florence HATSWELL
Emilia ROOTS
Anaya FRASER

Aisha FAUX-BOWYER

Place Name
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GIRLS 12 years Category (FINA Points)

Logan WEST

Miles VAN DELDEN
Leo PEACH

Alex SCOTT
Lawrence SCOTT
Rohan ANDREWS
William SPINKS
William WATSON
Jacob RUST

Eli HEWITT

Callum GEOGHEGAN

Josh TALLAMY
Samuel TAYLOR
Dexter CARTER
Thomas OWEN
Barnaby PERKINS
Thomas STEDMAN
Aaryan MITRA

Daniel CHRISTENSEN

Harry RAYMENT
William REES
Noah DICKENS
Alfred BILSON
Tsz MOK
Joseph LEA

Place Name
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Elsie LEACH
Evelyn CARSON
Eloise CLARK
Victoria GRIFFIN
Jolene VOLAVKA
Aziell ONG

Lyla COLLINS
Ellie SAYLE
Amelia ELLIOTT
Simona MONOVA
Chie SAVAGE
Sophia PAVITT
Hermione REES
Amelia MILLER
Annabelle HOWELL
Jessica STEED

Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Faversham
Ashford Town
Hythe

Thanet Swim

Club

Dover Life
Dover Life
Folkestone
Dover Life
Dover Life
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Dover Life

Co Cant'bury
Folkestone
Dover Life
Ashford Sch
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Ashford Town

Club

Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Folkestone
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Folkestone
Folkestone
Dover Life

212
203
190
188
186

Sprints

266
278
272
209
206
310
241
238
325
208
213
188
190
251
216
188
154
154
170
152
141
108

113
105

Sprints

451
380
396
391
347
394
328
403
322
351
278
325
320
255
290
481

Form

269
240
176
241
222

228

180
216

172

Form

353
386
338
338
365
330
339
315
375
316
337
327
301
287
242

Medley

243
255
219
248
243
252
229
207
266
158
239
168
159
179
177
155
157

135

Medley

384
349
382
393
363
379
340
303
324
356
288
297
292
303
251
416

154

100s

230
270
266
239
216
201
205
247
316
155
197
218
177
198
230
191
157
156

130
121
142
249
119

100s

419
391
373
338
336
323
323
319
314
201
321
303
275
281
248
413

Free

363
265
304
260
271
282
220
259

179

270

Free

410
414
384
403
375
355
358
339
336
326
363
329
309
289
279

212
203
190
188
186
154

Total

1371
1308
1237
1197
1158
1135
1123
951
907
880
865
844
698
628
623
534
468
310
305
282
262
250
249
232
105

Total

2017
1920
1873
1863
1786
1781
1688
1679
1671
1640
1587
1581
1497
1415
1310
1310



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39

BOYS 13 years Category (FINA Points)

Savannah ELLERINGTON
M PODSEDNIKOVA-DAVEY
Evie STROIE

Isobelle PEPPER
Annabel LOTT

Sofia MARIN-QUINN

Erin SANDERS

Sophie LEDGERWOOD
Freya BLACKWELL

Evie COLEMAN

Ava GRAHAM

Grace GAVIN

Sophie STOAKES

Molly SAYER

Alison MCAULAY-DAWSON
Bella LAMBERT

Annie HOMEWOOD
Emma MCDONNELL
Zara CHAPPELL

Mia ALFORD

Alana FRASER

Aleiya FLISHER

Lyla HEWITT

Place Name
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GIRLS 13 years Category (FINA Points)

Elliot HOGBEN
Zachary ANSELL
Ashton PLATTS
Nathan SAVAGE
Dylan ATWELL
William WEST
Reuben SMITH
Arthur POLLARD
Nicholas NACHEV
Joshua STEEL
Aren OZEN
Edward OWEN

Place Name
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Sophia CALOUDIS
Brook MCGREGOR
Rosie HOLLANDS
Verity NICHOLAS
Macey TUMBER
Brooke GOLDEN
Ava COOK

Lois PULLEN

Kyra MACLACHLAN
Ava HARRIS

Olivia WALKER
Josephine WEED

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Ashford Sch
White Cliffs
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Herne Bay
White Cliffs
Faversham
Thanet Swim
White Cliffs
Dover Life
Folkestone
Faversham
Ashford Town
Ashford Sch
Ashford Town
Hythe
Ashford Sch
Co Cant'bury

Club

Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Faversham
Thanet Swim

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Dover Life
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Herne Bay

222
254
290
349
310
313
277
271
285
287
283
278
348
282
265
275
190
201
359
236
236
219
187

Sprints

313
282
243

301
363
381
196
229
165
313

Sprints

534
454
458
415
431
368
376
446
420
404
356
435

321
268
277
319
330

Form

347
339
257
268

367

247

Form

524
412
414
445
370
350

339

440

324
249
2901

239
283
270
266
239
247
233

245

Medley

345
353
310
320
285
423
377
214

Medley

443
493
446
405
346
381
385
380
340
338
322

233
285
341
294
252
232
250
221
232
217
234
342
242

191
227
196

100s

295
285
234
304
298

209
161

216

100s

499
422
418
423
428
261
365

297
311
327
393

400
262

Free

400
348
277
346
312

Free

518
509
480
427
407
378
434
392
391
336
326

1267
1266
1143
1009
934
804
792
791
772
758
747
745
690
524
510
466
417
397
359
236
236
219
187

Total

1700
1607
1321
1238
1196
1153
758
657
438
326
313
216

Total

2518
2290
2216
2115
1982
1738
1560
1557
1448
1389
1331
1268



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

BOYS 14 years Category (FINA Points)

Hannah WHITE

Sophia STIRRUPS

Amelie AMES
Ruby CURTIS

Willow COLLINS
Maya ABUCHAIBE KAPUVAR

Esme SWAIN
Chloe MILLS

Teagan GLOVER
Alannah WALTON
Jessica CLEMENTS

Place Name
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GIRLS 14 years Category (FINA Points)

Oliver BELLERBY-BROWN

Zyrell ONG

Zachary FREEAR

Ciaran HICKS

James KENNERELL
Harry THOMPSON

Joe DAVIES

Archie APPLETON
Layton BIRCHENOUGH
Joseph RIBBANS-VILDAY
Samuel HADDEN

Sebastian REID
Jack TINHAM

Liam DALY VALVERDE

Lucas DEAN
Yusuf ERAIBEY
Alex NEGREA

Oliver NEWMAN

Ellis GOUGH
Jake SACKETT
Joseph NORTH
Liam HEWITT
Martin DOBREV
Robbie DANKO

Place Name
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Mariella DUCANE
Sophie WARDEN

Isla ROSS

Ella RICHARDSON

Eva PORRECA
Aki MANCIANI
Sadie BARRETT
Deya VASILEVA

Freya HORLOCK

Leyla BARKA
Tallulah NUNN

Willow GRENNAN

Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury
Herne Bay
Hythe

Herne Bay
Folkestone
White Cliffs

Club

Faversham
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Herne Bay
Faversham
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
White Cliffs
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Hythe
Faversham
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Hythe
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Co Cant'bury
Folkestone
White Cliffs

Club

Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay
Faversham
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Ashford Town
Ashford Sch
Folkestone
Herne Bay

330
411
414
323
277
369
348
333
309
306

Sprints

410
370
221
390
387
321
385
208
280
275
335
318
352
288
277
260
285

230
351
260
246

Sprints

486
411
482
405
491
465
333
336
403
385
354
344

314 280
379
292

Form Medley

305 361
351 361
263 307
318 331
323
315
337
251
260
223
Form Free
320 505
393 356
446 404
328 316
518
315 339
298 333
344
335
312

271
260

100s

407
378
300
354
309
308
338
256
277
302
308
314
215
251
249
255
223
227
206

193
185

Medley

325
380

328

420

328

274

Free

378
384
367

326
343

308
320

100's

490
380
467
380
476
458
314
332
400
368
366
315

924
790
706
594
537
369
348
333
309
306
274

Total

1861
1844
1458
1393
1345
1287
1060
1023
877
837
643
632
567
539
526
515
508
450
436
351
260
246
193
185

Total

2126
1920
1799
1757
1485
1343
1301
1299
1131
1097
1055
971



13 Jessica SWALLOW Folkestone
14 Ava CHAPPELL Ashford Sch
15 Evelyn TOAL Ashford Town
16 Imogen WALLER Herne Bay
17 Paityn MARJOLIN Herne Bay
18 Abigail SMITH Folkestone
19 Iris ROWBOTHAM Dover Life
20 Lauren MCMANUS Thanet Swim
21 Rihanna PEARCE Dover Life
22 Elizabeth WAKEFIELD Ashford Sch
23 Louisa FASSUM Faversham
24  Grace WILLIAMS White Cliffs
25 Esme GERKEN Dover Life

26 Bella PRIZEMAN Faversham
27 Elizabeth STRONG Dover Life

28 Madelaine POTTS Herne Bay
29 Caitlin SADLER Ashford Town

BOYS 15/0V years Category (FINA Points)
Place Name Club

1 Harry COCKS Thanet Swim
2 Thomas GOLDUP Thanet Swim
3 Oscar FARTHING Thanet Swim
4 Archie HAWKINS Thanet Swim
5 Edward WILLIAMS Thanet Swim
6 CharleyKING Dover Life

7 Jude ODYSSEAS Ashford Sch
8 Regan RAYNER Thanet Swim
9 Jack MANSER Dover Life

10 Jack CHAPMAN Folkestone
11 Nick WOOD Ashford Town
12 Zachary STEEL Ashford Town
13 Filip GRIGORAS Thanet Swim
13 Thomas GOWER Ashford Town
15 Jerry SYKES Dover Life
16 Alexander RALPH Faversham
17 Sebastian ROBB Folkestone
18 Xavier CURTIS Herne Bay

19 Colm MATHEMA Thanet Swim
20 Chun Shing YUEN Ashford Sch
21 Yahia ERAIBEY Thanet Swim
22 Callum COYNE Folkestone
23 Tom SPILLETT Faversham
24 Daniel SCOFFIELD Ashford Town
25 Lewis EDWARDS Ashford Town
26 Oscar BEHRENS Ashford Town
27 Henry KWOK Ashford Town
28 Hayden WORSLEY Hythe
29 Edgar FURS Folkestone
30 Luke MULLETT Folkestone
31 Taylor RUSSELL Dover Life
32 Jacob LIPSCOMBE Herne Bay
33 Rufus POLLARD Ashford Town

298
450
362
365

318
342
293
290

348
323

304
284
279
274

Sprints

481
550
468
557
461

360
343
389
318
438
405
526
445
535
367
399
432
425
581
398
305
394
400
233
488
322
281
384
363
324
290
310

201

313

Form

574
533
523

388
528
437
346
389
283

271

282
385

251

236

303
232

385

248

Medley

629
461
532
623
437
502
391
375
361
320
360
341
443
369
522
320
331

435

270
292

451

338

409

Free

596
576
481
637
413
584
456
402
391
352
436
406

465

381

361

325

263

301

289

362
343
312
316
267
252

100's

539
555
464
587
451
509
385
382
306
341
345
409
565
449

381
351
430
351
599
394
306
440
374
222

289
267
336

284
307
273

878
835
724
708
650
634
609
545
538
409
348
323
313
304
284
279
274

Total

2819
2675
2468
2404
2150
2123
2029
1848
1836
1614
1579
1561
1534
1534
1522
1449
1363
1247
1211
1180
1153
1132
1126
1099
954
939
914
780
720
664
608
597
583



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Thomas ATKINS
Zachary SMITH
Thomas ANSTIS
Chet HOLDSWORTH
Jack MICHALOWICZ
Nathaniel TURNER
Marcus CROSSMAN
Soul HUBBARD
Jakob TAYLOR
Andrew BREESE

Oscar COULSON-STARLEY

Tom RUST

Herne Bay
Dover Life
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Faversham
Herne Bay

GIRLS 15/0V years Category (FINA Points)
Place Name
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Rosie POPE

Jessica PERKINS
Chloe DESIDERIO
Molly LOWN

Olexa MILES

Tilly POLLARD
Arianne IVANOVA
Evie POTTICARY
Louisa POLLARD
Ivy HAGGERTY

Orla SANDERS
Poppy TAYLOR
Molly FORDYCE
Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL
Maddison ALLEN
Arwen YOUNG
Heidi WALKIN
Mazie KILGANNON
Imogen HOWES
Sky HARDS-ATKINS
Mia SOUTHON
Harriet ROGERS
Alexandra POTTS
Phoebe PULLEN
Leotie GABRIEL
Martha Mae DORAN
Ellie LOWE

Alice LEA

Amber GAVIN
Harley GALLAGHER
Emilia SKINNER
Ciara FLISHER
Trinity PAINE

Kayla DALY VALVERDE
Neve SMITH

Millie ROCHE
Grace CUMMINGS
Evie WOOD

Club

Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim
White Cliffs
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Dover Life
Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Folkestone
Faversham
Faversham
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Folkestone
Ashford Town
Faversham
Folkestone
Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Folkestone
Herne Bay
Faversham
Hythe
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town

513
508

435
216
412

363
318
317
314
293

Sprints

485
565
518
505
491
509
438
467
483
496
479
476
502
459
439
397
519
400
391
392
411
540
425
427
399
421
428
377
365
376
447

417

346
391

383

216

369

Form

534
441
489
480
545
470
527
455
480
563
410
463

433

436

399
325

399

371

Medley

581
541
538
530
501
479
519
521
501
574
415
492
433
453
396

536
358
338
364
435

414
395

376

318
307

440

Free

612
567
515
529
539
516
506
459
439
642
297

463

436
392

418
415

388

440
426

381

712

230

215

100's

547
576
530
521
471
502
477
500
460

434
490
506
445
441
394
553
406
395
357
374
485
425

463
398
361
359
338
305
497
360
366
411
425
374

322

513
508
446
435
431
412
369
363
318
317
314
293

Total

2759
2690
2590
2565
2547
2476
2467
2402
2363
2275
2035
1921
1904
1790
1712
1619
1608
1582
1539
1512
1498
1460
1290
1267
1257
1218
1165
1117
1021
988
944
800
783
782
771
765
712
705



39
40
41
42

Katie PAGE

Lily PRIZEMAN
Nicola BUSHELL
Annabel EVANS

Thanet Swim
Faversham
Co Cant'bury
Dover Life

324
305

436

351
297

343

675
602
436
343



